PARCEL
NUMBER

PERMANENT

— =

06-06-307-017 88.2 FT

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

14353 HARDING HEIGHTS ADD

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

1-4-79
4-21-80

5-3-90
4-4-96
7-5-00
7-24-00

BAUER JOHN H
STRATHMAN LAWRENCE & DEBORAH ANN C.F.46.00
BROOKINGS JEFFREY B & ALLISON .S C.F.50.50
CUNNINGHAM JAMES H JR & JENNIFER U C.F. 70.00
WYCKOFF CASEY E CINDY L S.P, 91,500
HERZOG CATHERINE L SP 107,000
HERZOG BARBARA (HERZOG BARBARA L LE) SP NO FEE




